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Kimberly Chandler

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES & GENDER STUDIES
Suite D, 3rd Floor Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

kjchand1@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5916

Hilary Coulson

Visiting Assistant Professor of Gender Studies
000 Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

coulson@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5916
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Leslie Marie Delassus

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FILM AND GENDER STUDIES
Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

Imdelass@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5916

Jump to index

E

Julie Ruth Enszer

Adjunct Instructor in Gender Studies
Suite D, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

jrenszer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5916
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Jaime Lynn Harker
DIRECTOR OF THE ISOM CENTER AND PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
Lamar Hall Ste D

University, MS 38677
jlharker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5916

Jaime Hovey

Instructor in Gender Studies

Lamar Hall Suite D 3rd Floor
University, MS 38677
jhovey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Theresa Ann Starkey

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN GENDER STUDIES AND ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF THE ISOM CENTER
Suit D Lamar 3rd Floor

University, MS 38677

tastarke@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5916
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Elizabeth Anne Venell

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GENDER STUDIES
Lamar Hall (Online Faculty, No Campus Office)

University, MS 38677

eavenell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5916
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